KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE

Brausenarm

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.823.000

Duscharmaturen | Brausearm

KWC-Nr.

’\m

122522
chromeline, L 125

125554
mattblack, L 125

a7s

112"

125

12"

matt black

125555
brushed steel, L 125

brushed steel

* Brausenarm
- mit Rosette

Technische Daten

- geeignet fir alle KWC Kopfbrausen
* Anschlussgewinde 2"

Durchmesser 75x75
Farbcode chromeline
Installationsart Deckenmontage
Armaturtyp Brausenarm
Mass Lange L125

Material Messing
teamNumber 727944502
sanitasTroeschNumber 6545 134.501
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